
QTY

Wheelchair 250.00

50.00

300.00

50.00

250.00

50.00

20.00

10.00

60.00

35.00

40.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

35.00

250.00

50.00

Christmas Gifts for Children of Prisoners

School Pack for At-Risk Child

Sewing Machine

Fabric

University for One Student

Glassworks Business Startup

Welding Business Startup

Clean Water for Africa

Soccer Ball

Eye Exam & Glasses

Beehive

Family Garden

Send God's Word to Remote Africa

After-School Program

Provide a Teacher (For One Month)

Bring Christmas to Nepal (Covers 1 Child)

GIFT SELECTIONS

RUSSIA

AFRICA

NEPAL

Name

Address

HOW TO ORDER

Order Online - View the full catalog at starfishtreasure.org

Email

Phone

Visit starfishtreasure.org
Need more order forms?

PRICE TOTAL

Order by Mail - Mail this completed form and your check payable to 
Boca Raton Community Church to: International Ministries | 

Boca Raton Community Church | 470 NW 4th Avenue | Boca Raton FL 33432

Order in Person - Bring this completed form with your cash or check payment to 
Boca Raton Community Church to the Sanctuary lobby after Sunday morning 

service or to the Ministry Center reception desk Monday-Thursday 9:00 AM-2:30 PM.

QTYGIFT SELECTIONS (CONTINUED) PRICE TOTAL

Thank you for your generosity!

Make your check payable to Boca Raton Community Church.
Honoree cards may be downloaded at starfishtreasure.org

INDONESIA

MOLDOVA

HAITI

THE CARIBBEAN

Legos for a Village School

Health Kit

New School Startup Kit

Desk for a Village School

Laptop for a Teacher

Classroom Video Screen

Classroom Textbook

At-Risk Child Sponsorship (For One Month)

WorldLead Translation

Chickens, Ducks, or Geese

Anti-Trafficking Camp for Boys & Girls

School Supplies for Children

Warm Blanket for the Needy

Clean Water

Creole Bible

Domestic Latrine

Vocational Training: Sewing Machine

Vocational Training: Laptop Computer

Donkey

Sheep or Goat

Solar-Powered Light Kit

Make God's Word Accessible

Fruit Tree

20 Chicks

Where Needed Most

Cash Check Total Donation

$

$

10.00

25.00

125.00

200.00

85.00

50.00

190.00

35.00

40.00

25.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

250.00

350.00

400.00

10.00

50.00

20.00

390.00

350.00

10.00

100.00

BANGLADESH

GLOBAL

Bring Christmas to Nepal (Covers 10 Children) 100.00


