

Need more order forms? Visit **starfishtreasure.org**

Name	
Email	
Phone	
Addres	s

HOW TO ORDER

Order in Person - Bring this completed form with your cash or check payment to Boca Raton Community Church to the Sanctuary lobby after Sunday morning service or to the Ministry Center reception desk Monday-Thursday 9:00 AM-2:30 PM.

Order by Mail - Mail this completed form and your check payable to
Boca Raton Community Church to: International Ministries |
Boca Raton Community Church | 470 NW 4th Avenue | Boca Raton FL 33432

Order Online - View the full catalog at starfishtreasure.org

GIFT SELECTIONS		PRICE	TOTAL
RUSSIA			
Wheelchair		250.00	
Christmas Gifts for Children of Prisoners		50.00	
School Pack for At-Risk Child		35.00	
AFRICA			
Sewing Machine		250.00	
Fabric		50.00	
Glassworks Business Startup		50.00	
Welding Business Startup		250.00	
University for One Student		300.00	
Clean Water for Africa		50.00	
Soccer Ball		20.00	
Eye Exam & Glasses		10.00	
Beehive		60.00	
Family Garden		35.00	
Send God's Word to Remote Africa		40.00	
NEPAL			
After-School Program		25.00	
Provide a Teacher (For One Month)		20.00	
Bring Christmas to Nepal (Covers 1 Child)		10.00	

GIFT SELECTIONS (CONTINUED)	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
Bring Christmas to Nepal (Covers 10 Children)		100.00	
INDONESIA			
Legos for a Village School		10.00	
Health Kit		10.00	
New School Startup Kit		50.00	
Desk for a Village School		20.00	
Laptop for a Teacher		390.00	
Classroom Video Screen		350.00	
Classroom Textbook		10.00	
BANGLADESH			
At-Risk Child Sponsorship (For One Month)		100.00	
MOLDOVA			
Chickens, Ducks, or Geese		50.00	
Anti-Trafficking Camp for Boys & Girls		190.00	
School Supplies for Children		35.00	
Warm Blanket for the Needy		40.00	
HAITI			
Clean Water		25.00	
Creole Bible		15.00	
Domestic Latrine		250.00	
Vocational Training: Sewing Machine		350.00	
Vocational Training: Laptop Computer		400.00	
Donkey		200.00	
Sheep or Goat		85.00	
THE CARIBBEAN			
Solar-Powered Light Kit		125.00	
Make God's Word Accessible		10.00	
Fruit Tree		10.00	
20 Chicks		30.00	
GLOBAL			
WorldLead Translation		25.00	
Where Needed Most		\$	
☐ Cash ☐ Check Tot		onation \$	

Make your check payable to **Boca Raton Community Church.**Honoree cards may be downloaded at **starfishtreasure.org**

Thank you for your generosity!